(GLENVILLE CHANGE OF PROGRAM FORM

(RO - 05/25)
STATE UNIVERSITY

Student’s Name:

GSU Email: GSU ID#:

Check all that apply.

[ ] Ihave applied for graduation. [ ] Tam an International Student.

[ ] Iam a graduate level student. (If checked, Graduate Program Coordinator signature is required)

PROGRAM CHANGE INFORMATION @3 digit codes are required and are located on the reverse side of this form)
[ ] Adding [ ] Removing
Code Code
Major Major
Minor Minor
Concentration Concentration
Certificate Certificate

CATALOG CHANGE REQUEST INFORMATION (listing specific degree programs is required to update catalog years)

[ ] Irequest to adopt a newer catalog year of
Please apply the catalog change to the following program(s) listed below

Programs:

If a student chooses to adopt a newer catalog, the student becomes responsible for all the requirements in that catalog. Refer to the Statement
of Catalog Policy in the University catalog for additional information.

Additional Information:

Student’s Signature: Date:

Current Advisor’s Signature: Date:

Graduate Program Coordinator: Date:
(If applicable)

Student and current advisor will be emailed after form is processed. If student is adding a program located within a different
department, that department assistant will be notified and will assign a new advisor.
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

i [ ] Your request could not be processed because you were conditionally admitted due to low HS GPA & i
i ACT/SAT score. You cannot be moved into a baccalaureate degree program until you complete at least 12 !
! credit hours with an overall minimum GPA of 2.00. i



Bachelor of Arts (BA)

Art

Chemistry (minor required)
English (minor required)
History and Political Science
Mathematics

Music

Interdisciplinary Studies (BA/BS)
Regents Bachelor of Arts (BORBA)
Bachelor of Applied Science (BAS)

(Must have completed an Associate of Applied Science degree)

Bachelor of Science (BS)

Biology

Business Administration (BA)
Accounting
Computer Information & Analysis
Management
Integrated Marketing
Sport Management

Baccalaureate Degrees (non-teaching)

Criminal Justice (CRJU)

405 Administration of Justice

720 Field Forensics

314 Health and Human Performance (HHP)
818 Athletic Conditioning and Coaching
755 Exercise Science

410 Wellness Management

Health Sciences (must select a concentration)

910/915 Pre-Athletic Training
Pre-Chiropractic
900 Pre-Dental
905 Pre-Medical

Pre-Occupational Therapy
Pre-Pharmacy
Pre-Physical Therapy

710 Pre-Physician Assistant
Land Surveying and Mapping
110 Natural Resource Management (NRMT)
128 Criminal Justice
130 Environmental Science
136 Forest Technology
133 Wildlife Management
Psychology
Minors
(cannot be combined with Teacher Education, Associate Degrees or Certificate Programs)
Accounting 121 Environmental Science 516 Music
Behavior Disorders 801 Exercise Science 216 Natural Resource Mgmt
Biology 715 Global Studies 812 Political Science
Business 120 Graphic Design & Illustration 414 Professional Writing
Chemistry 763 History 820 Psychology
Communication 333 Management 123 Studio Art
Criminal Justice 802 Integrated Marketing 124 Wellness Management
English 318 Mathematics 735

Baccalaureate Degrees (teaching)

*Must combine with Elementary, Comprehensive or Secondary Education

Bachelor of Arts (BA)
Education (ED)

Elementary Education
Early Education (PreK-K)
Elementary Education (K-6)
Special Education - Multi-Categorical (K-6)

Middle School Education*
English (5-9)
General Math-Algebra | (5-9)
General Science (5-9)
Social Studies (5-9)

Associate of Arts (AA)
General Studies

Geographic Information Systems

Comprehensive
Music (PreK-Adult)
Health & Physical Education (PreK-Adult)

231 Secondary Education
236 Biological Science (9-Adult)
241 Chemistry (9-Adult)

English (5-Adult)
General Science (5-Adult)

354 Mathematics (5-Adult)
779 Social Studies (5-Adult)
771

853

Associate Degrees
Associate of Science (AS)
920 Business
Criminal Justice
Forest Technology
Land Surveying
Certificate Programs

CP10 Right of Way

862
863

620
625
635
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
743

731
733
734
737
843

420
517
825
313
830
418
214

477
664

751
761
353
769
776
851

116
890
500
506

CP13
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